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SELF-PRIMING PUMP

䦭 INTERCHANGEABILITY CHART

■ APPLICATIONS

䤎Sump drainage 
䤎Chemical industries 
䤎Other various industries 

■ FEATURE

䤎Self priming
䤎Back pull-out casing
䤎Foot support and heavy duty design
䤎Completely standardization for wide application
䤎Flexibility of design handles wide range of liquids
䤎Good efficiency

#207 GROUP
5  STANDARD PUMP
2  POWER END
2  CASING COVER
5  IMPELLER
5  CASING

#309 GROUP
1  STANDARD PUMP
1  POWER END
1  CASING COVER
1  IMPELLER
1  CASING

#410 GROUP
2  STANDARD PUMP
1  POWER END
1  CASING COVER
2  IMPELLER
2  CASING

5421
(50A×40A)

6521
(65A×50A)

8033
(80A×80A)

2125
(125A×100A)

2133
(125A×100A)

8021
(80A×80A)

5425
(50A×40A)

6525
(65A×50A)

FBF207

FBF410

FBF309

DDSSPPMODEL Self-Priming  Pump
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UPerformance range shown on these chart are preliminary selection only

䦭 SELECTION CHART 
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SELF-PRIMING PUMP

SUC. 
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䦭 INSTALLING THE PIPELINE

4-øH HOLES

䦭 OUTLINE DIMENSION

· Installations as near the sources as possible
·Suction pipe size shouble be egual the suction flange of pumps
·Check the minimum submergence (GRAPH”A”)
·Provision for discharge venting

DDSSPPMODEL Self-Priming  Pump
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MATERIALS

PART
NO. 

PART NAME 
CAST
IRON

CARBON
STEEL

304SS 316SS ALLOY-20 HAST.-C TITANIUM 24%Cr

100

140

170 

200

220

300

310

332

334

370

410

415

418

420

426

500

510

520

540

545

560

CASING

CASING COVER

SUCTION FLANGE

IMPELLER

IMPELLER NUT

SHAFT

SLEEVE

BEARING(INBOARD)

BEARING(OUTBOARD)

COUPLING

PACKING

PACKING GLAND

LANTERNRING

MECH.SEAL

SEAL GLAND

BRACKET

BRG.HOUSING

BRG.COVER

OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

SUPPORT

GC200

GC200

GC200

GC200

SM45C

SC42

SC42

SC42

SC42

SM45C

SM45C

STS304STS304

SSC13

SSC13

SSC13

SSC13

STS304

STS304

STS304

SSC14

SSC14

SSC14

SSC14

STS316

STS316

STS316

ALLOY-20

ALLOY-20

ALLOY-20

ALLOY-20

ALLOY-20

STS316

ALLOY-20

HAST.-C

HAST.-C

HAST.-C

HAST.-C

HAST.-C

STS316

HAST.-C

TITANIUM

TITANIUM

TITANIUM

TITANIUM

TITANIUM

STS316

TITANIUM

24CrGC

GCD450

24CrGC

24CrGC

24CrGC

STS420J2

STS420J2

GC200 SC42 SSC13 SSC14 ALLOY-20 HAST.-C TITANIUM GCD450

SM45C

STB2

GC200

GC200

GC200

NBR

NBR

GC200 or STEEL

STB2

GC200

ASBESTOS

SM45C SM45C STS304 STS316 ALLOY-20 HAST.-C TITANIUM STS420J2

GC200 SC42 SSC13 SSC14 ALLOY-20 HAST.-C TITANIUM GCD450

100 140

420 426 500 332 300 334
370

545

560540520310

200

220

170

415410418

510

䦭 CONSTRUCTION
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UOther materials are available on request


